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1. Joseph Ortega, MTR Engineers, jortega@mtrengineers.com 
2. Adam Ellis, Lamb-Star, adam.ellis@lamb-star.com 
3. Sam Irrinki, Weston Solutions, sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com 
4. Ray Méndez, Mendez Engineering, RMendez@MendezEngineering.com 
5. Brian Klaes, Moreno Cardenas Inc., bklaes@morenocardenas.com 
6. Abdel Hamed, PEAssociate Senior Project Manager, 210-581-3633, BGE, Inc., ahamed@bgeinc.com 
7. Alan Draper, P.E., Whitman, Requardt, and Associates, 936-671-9604, jdraper@wrallp.com 
8. David Russell II, KCI Technologies, 210.319.4850, INC-david.russell@kci.com 
9. Joshua Gripton, Lockwoods Andrews & Newnam Inc., jlgripton@lan-inc.com 
10. Katherine Heighway, WGI, Inc., 512.582.5579, katherine.heighway@wginc.com 
11. Alyssa Pena, Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc., apena@unintech.com 
12. Chris Boentges, K Friese and Associates, (210) 491-2391, cboentges@kfriese.com 
13. Sylvester Ogidan, RPS Group, 210-363-9333, Sylvester.Ogidan@rpsgroup.com 
14. Ana Peters, CDS Muery, 210-581-1111, ana.peters@cdsmuery.com 
15. Byron Sanderfer, Ardurra, 210.822.2232, bsanderfer@ardurra.com 
16. Curt Raabe, CDS Muery, curt.raabe@cdsmuery.com 
17. Jacquelyn Contreras, Moy Tarin Ramirez Engineers, 210-698-5051, jcontreras@mtrengineers.com 
18. Chrisitna Cruz, Lamb-Star Engineering, 210-468-6688, christina.cruz@lamb-star.com 
19. Sam Johnson, Trihydro Corporation, sjohnson@trihydro.com 
20. Jeremy Doege, WGI, 210-347-8609, jeremy.doege@wginc.com 
21. Kindell Hernandez, Ardurra, 361.510.7049, kgivens@ardurra.com 
22. Edgar Segovia, WGI, 210.860.9224, edgar.segovia@wginc.com 
23. Jeremiah Hobbs, Unintech Consulting Engineers, jhobbs@unintech.com 
24. Natalie Pinto, Bain Medina Bain, Inc., 210.494.7223, npinto@bmbi.com 
25. Rob Leonhard, Horrocks Engineers, Inc., 210-577-1921, rob.leonhard@horrocks.com 
26. Jeff Reck, Arcadis, 210-415-0325, jeffrey.reck@arcadis.com 
27. Carl Bain, Bain Medina Bain, 210-494-7223, cbain@bmbi.com 
28. Nallely Gonzalez, Moreno Cardenas Inc., 915-532-2091, ngonzalez@morenocardenas.com 
29. KW Chan, Unintech, kchan@unintech.com 
30. Samir Matta, LAN, SFMatta@lan-inc.com 
31. Amy Garza, Maestas & Associates, LLC, 210.366.1988, agarza@maesce.com 
32. Ernest Maestas, Maestas & Associates, emaestas@maesce.com 
33. Mack Thomas, AG3 Group, Mthomas@ag3-group.com 
34. Cali Centurion, Horrocks Engineers, (801) 462-5123, cali.centurion@horrocks.com 
35. Marcos Diaz @ Halff Associates - mdiaz@halff.com 
36. Rob Clark, RJN Group, rob.clark@rjnmail.com 
37. Sarah Strauss, Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, ssjtrauss@lan-inc.com 
38. JR Eichelberger, Rock Engineering & Testing Laboratories, Inc.; jr@rocktesting.com 
39. Nick Jackson, Electro Scan, Inc., nick@electroscan.com 
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40. Brett Larson, GarzaEMC, blarson@garzaemc.com 
41. Jose Maldonado,  RJN Group, jose.maldonado@rjnmail.com 
42. Michelle Lacks - Garver, mmlacks@garverusa.com 
43. Julie Paulson, BGE, Inc., jpaulson@bgeinc.com 
44. Rachel Basham, Plummer, rbasham@plummer.com 
45. Amanda Busbee, CEC, abusbee@cectexas.com 
46. Trey Stewart, Garver, DLStewart@GarverUSA.com 
47. Luis Cuellar, RPS Infrastructure, Inc., luis.cuellar@rpsgroup.com 
48. Marcus Cantu, Mendez Engineering, mcantu@mendezengineering.com 
49. Brittany Herolt, Halff Associates, Inc., bherolt@halff.com 
50. Dawn Vernon, Bain Medina Bain, dvernon@bmbi.com 
51. Brittany Menard, Terracon Consultants, Inc., 210-714-2126, brittany.menard@terracon.com 
52. Melanie Bowcutt, Horrocks Engineers, (801) 803-4998, melanie.bowcutt@horrocks.com 
53. Kristen Roberts, Doucet & Associates, Inc., (WBE/HUB/SBE/DBE), kroberts@doucetengineers.com 
54. Cory Dow, V&A Consulting Engineers, Inc. (WBE), 713.714.1403, cdow@vaengineering.com 
55. David Speicher, Doucet, (WBE) (SBE), dspeicher@doucetengineers.com 
56. Chris Martinez, Arias (HUB/DBE/SBE/MBE), cmartinez@ariasinc.com 
57. Kate McClave, Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP, 443.224.1835, kmcclave@wrallp.com 
58. Therese Baer, PE, Baer Engineering & Environmental Consulting, Inc., tbaer@baereng.com, 
59. Charles Schoening, Arcadis, charles.schoening@arcadis.com 
60. Rebecca Chavez, Poznecki-Camarillo, RChavez@PozCam.com 
61. Leigh Thomas, WGI, leigh.thomas@wginc.com 
62. Donna Rendon I, Garcia Infrastructure Consultants, drendon@gicstx.com 
63. Mario Valdez, Kimley-Horn, mario.valdez@kimley-horn.com 
64. John Malone, Horrocks Engineers, john.malone@horrocks.com 
65. Joe DuMenil, Doucet, 210-373-5159, jdumenil@doucetengineers.com 
66. Lindsay Esquivel, Contract Administrator, SAWS, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
67. Diana Woltersdorf, Contract Manager, SAWS, Diana.Woltersdorf@saws.org 
68. Rachel Hoffmeyer, P.E., SAWS, Rachel.Hoffmeyer@saws.org 
69. Marisol Robles, SMWVB Program Manager, SAWS, Marisol.Robles@saws.org 
70. Ann Peche, Manager Engineering, P.E., SAWS, Ann.Peche@saws.org 
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